EVENT TIMETABLE

No Limits Racing Bike Championships
Cadwell Park
18/19 September 2021

Saturday 18 September

09:00 - 09:10 Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s

09:15-09.25 Protectmyincome.com Cup 600, Pre-injection 600 & Motodb Streetbike Cup

09:30 - 09:40 Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and No Limits Cup 1000

09:45 - 09:55 Metzeler Newcomer 600

10000 - 10:15 Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s

10020 - 10:30 CFMoto UK Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s

10:35 - 10:50 Pirelli Super Series 600 supported by Premier 600 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge
10055 —11:40 Endurance (Single session for all riders)

11:50 Protectmyincome.com Cup 600, Pre-injection 600 & Motod46 Streetbike Cup

12:15 Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and Mo Limits Cup 1000

12:40 Metzeler Newcomer 600

13:05 Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s

13:30 CFMoto UK Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s

13:55 Pirelli Super Series 600 supported by Premier 600 & Ducati Coventry IHP Challenge
14:20 Lunch

15:10 Endurance Pit Open

15:15 Endurance

Free Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
CQualifying Practice
Qualifying Practice
Race 1 -9 laps
Race 2 -9 laps
Race 3 -9 laps
Race 4 — 12 laps
Race 5—9laps
Race b—12 laps

Race 7—3 Hrs

Sunday 19 September

09:00-09:10
09:15 —09:25

09:30-09:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:50
12:20
12:45
13:10
13:35
14:00
14:25
15:10
15:40
16:05
16:30
16:55
17:20

Metzeler Newcomer 600

Mewcomer 1000/ Cup 1000/Pre-inj 600/5treetbike/ Super Twins/sStd
Twins/CB500s/400s/Cup 600/ Ducati

Super Series 600/Premier 600/ DucatifSuper Series 1000
Protectmyincome.com Cup 600, Pre-injection 600 & Motodb Streetbike Cup
Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and No Limits Cup 1000

Metzeler Newcomer 600

Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s

CFMoto UK Super Twins, Standard Twins, CBS00s, modern & retro 400s
Pirelli Super Series 600 supported by Premier 600 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge
Protectmyincome.com Cup 600, Pre-injection 600 & Motodb Streetbike Cup
Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and No Limits Cup 1000

Metzeler Newcomer 600

CFMoto UK Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s
Lunch

Protectmyincome.com Cup 600, Pre-injection 600 & Motode Streetbike Cup
Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and No Limits Cup 1000

Metzeler Newcomer 600

Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s

CFMoto UK Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s
Pirelli Super Series 600 supported by Premier 600 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge

Qualifying Practice

Emergency Practicet

Emergency Practicet
Race 8 — 10 laps
Race 9 —10 laps
Race 10— 10 laps
Race 11-12 laps
Race 12 - 10 laps
Race 13- 12 laps
Race 14 - 10 laps
Race 15-10 laps
Race 16— 10 laps
Race 17 - 10 laps

Race 18 - 10 laps
Race 19— 10 laps
Race 20 - 10 laps
Race 21 - 12 laps
Race 22 - 10 laps
Race 23-12 laps

www.cadwellpark.co.uk

Timetable is provisional and subyect to change




