



No Limits Racing Bike Championships Cadwell Park 18/19 September 2021

Saturday 18 Sep	otember	
09:00 - 09:10	Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s	Free Practice
09:15 - 09.25	Protectmyincome.com Cup 600, Pre-injection 600 & Moto46 Streetbike Cup	Qualifying Practice
09:30 - 09:40	Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and No Limits Cup 1000	Qualifying Practice
09:45 - 09:55	Metzeler Newcomer 600	Qualifying Practice
10:00 - 10:15	Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s	Qualifying Practice
10:20 - 10:30	CFMoto UK Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s	Qualifying Practice
10:35 - 10:50	Pirelli Super Series 600 supported by Premier 600 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge	Qualifying Practice
10:55 – 11:40	Endurance (Single session for all riders)	Qualifying Practice
11:50	Protectmyincome.com Cup 600, Pre-injection 600 & Moto46 Streetbike Cup	Race 1 – 9 laps
12:15	Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and No Limits Cup 1000	Race 2 – 9 laps
12:40	Metzeler Newcomer 600	Race 3 – 9 laps
13:05	Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s	Race 4 – 12 laps
13:30	CFMoto UK Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s	Race 5 – 9 laps
13:55	Pirelli Super Series 600 supported by Premier 600 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge	Race 6 – 12 laps
14:20	Lunch	
15:10	Endurance Pit Open	
15:15	Endurance	Race 7 – 3 Hrs

Sunday 19 Septe	ember	
09:00 - 09:10	Metzeler Newcomer 600	Qualifying Practice
09:15 - 09:25	Newcomer 1000/ Cup 1000/Pre-Inj 600/Streetbike/ Super Twins/Std Twins/CB500s/400s/Cup 600/Ducati	Emergency Practice†
09:30 - 09:40	Super Series 600/Premier 600/Ducati/Super Series 1000	Emergency Practice†
10:05	Protectmyincome.com Cup 600, Pre-injection 600 & Moto46 Streetbike Cup	Race 8 – 10 laps
10:30	Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and No Limits Cup 1000	Race 9 – 10 laps
10:55	Metzeler Newcomer 600	Race 10 – 10 laps
11:20	Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s	Race 11 – 12 laps
11:50	CFMoto UK Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s	Race 12 – 10 laps
12:20	Pirelli Super Series 600 supported by Premier 600 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge	Race 13 – 12 laps
12:45	Protectmyincome.com Cup 600, Pre-injection 600 & Moto46 Streetbike Cup	Race 14 – 10 laps
13:10	Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and No Limits Cup 1000	Race 15 – 10 laps
13:35	Metzeler Newcomer 600	Race 16 – 10 laps
14:00	CFMoto UK Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s	Race 17 – 10 laps
14:25	Lunch	
15:10	Protectmyincome.com Cup 600, Pre-injection 600 & Moto46 Streetbike Cup	Race 18 – 10 laps
15:40	Metzeler Newcomer 1000 and No Limits Cup 1000	Race 19 – 10 laps
16:05	Metzeler Newcomer 600	Race 20 - 10 laps
16:30	Pirelli Super Series 1000 supported by Premier 1000s	Race 21 – 12 laps
16:55	CFMoto UK Super Twins, Standard Twins, CB500s, modern & retro 400s	Race 22 – 10 laps
17:20	Pirelli Super Series 600 supported by Premier 600 & Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge	Race 23 – 12 laps